35
20
32
66

15
91
5
9
16
99

*
* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

HewepeT PycnaH

KapaBaes OnekcaHap (K)

MwuxaBko Tapac

Tiape Aniy

BiB4apeHko KOCTAHTUH
PyOUYMHCHKMIA BaneHTWH
MunxanneHko Mmkona
Aunk OnekcaHap
BonowwH Hazap

LWona OryHpaHa
MoHoMapeHKo MaTBin

3anacHi

51
71
10
22
14
28
39
44
7

8

70
34

MopryH BaneHTuH
Cypkic Bayecnas
LLlanapeHko Mukona
Kabaes Bnagncnas
BypTHUK Bacusnb
OcuneHko Knpuso
eppepo

Ny6iHyak Bnagucnas
fApMmoneHKo AHZpiIn
MixanboHoK OnekcaHap
Penywko boraaH
3axapyeHko Bnagucnas

TpeHep
KocTiok Irop

ApbiTp:

MaH4ynwunH OMnUTpo
AcucTeHT 1:
AdymeHko Bosiognmump
ACUCTEHT 2:
MoBakHUI fApocnas
4-vi apbiTp:

MpnyunHa Codisa

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Mocenyyk HOpin

7%

VBET YkpaiHcbKka lNpem’ep-Jlira
2025/26 16- Typ, MaTy Nel125
Hepninga, 14.12.2025, 15:30, "OunHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 1°C. ITnapayi: 1120

3:0

91
22
4
33
2
14
18
717
8
9
7

«Bepec» PiBHe

opox BaneHTWH
Ctamynic KoHCTaHTIHOC
LinoT Kan
"OH4YapeHko PomaH
CMmisiH Makcum
XapaTiH Irop (K)
bonko BiTanin
Lapan Bnagncnas
Moos OMnTpo
TapaHyxa PocTtucnas
AngiH EpeH

3anacHi

23
1
17
44
3
5
29
10
6
26
47
30

Koxxyxap AHOpin
CtedbaHtok NaBno
MpoTacesny Muxainsno
Yeyep OaHuin
BoB4eHko CemeH
KopHinyyk Ceprii
Kyyepos Banepin
Kneou AMntpo
Kyuis Fiopri
CteHb Ceprin
Mywkyua IrHat
Haoykee [leHuc

TpeHep
WaHapyk Oner

ApbiTp VAR:

NepeBiHcbKunn Onekcin
AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Lnbynbko €Brex
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
Nepno Biktop

Henerar:

CimoHoB puropin
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VBET YkpaiHcbka Mpem’ep-Jlira, 2025/26, 16-1 Typ, MaTy Ne125
Heping, 14.12.2025, 15:30, "OunHamo" iM. B. JTobaHoBcbkoro, Kuis. 1°C. Mnapgavi: 1120

«[dnHamo» Kuis 3:0 «Bepec» PiBHe
99 MNMoHoMapeHKo MaTsin ® 9'
66 Tiape Aniy  (® 20
53 14 XaparTiH Irop
. 18 bowko BiTanin
61 N 29 Kyyepos Banepin
, 8 loga Omutpo
61 N 47 Mywkyua IrHaT
, 9 TapaHyxa PocTucnas
61 N 30 HoykBe [leHuc
20 KapaBaes OnekcaHgp 1 68'
34 3axapyeHko Bnagucnas
15 Py64YnHCbKUA BaneHTuH 1 68"
8 MNixanboHoK OnekcaHap
5 Aumk OnekcaHgp \
10 WanapeHko Mukona N 74
16 Wona OryHoaHa |
70 Penywko borgaH N 74
, 14 XapaTiH Irop
76 N 6 Kyuisa [opri
99 MoHoMapeHKo MaTBii ,
7 ApmonieHKo AHApI N 81
, 2 CmigH Makcum
82 N 5 KopHinyyk Ceprii
7 ApmonieHko AHgpin (& 90+1'
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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